
Car#: 1

Racer: Fin S.

HulkPinewood

5/7/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Pinewood

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 4.5 5131.0811

5 4.5 5131.0842

4 3.6738 6160.5573

3 4.5 6131.0894

2 4.5 6131.08115

6 4.5 5131.08126

5 3.5249 3167.34157

4 3.4979 4168.63188

3 3.7149 6158.78209

2 3.5019 5168.442210

6 3.5789 6164.812311

1 3.5639 6165.502412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.9630

3.4979

4.5000

5.25

3

6

150.79

131.08

168.63

0.4781 17.6279Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Joe S.

Green GoblinPinewood

5/7/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Pinewood

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 3.1549 3186.9611

1 3.5299 5167.1022

5 3.2959 4178.9653

4 4.5 5131.0884

3 3.6489 5161.65105

2 4.5 5131.08126

4 4.5 6131.08137

3 4.5 5131.08158

2 4.5 6131.08179

6 4.5 5131.081810

1 4.5 6131.081911

5 3.5088 6168.102212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

4.0532

3.1549

4.5000

5.08

3

6

148.36

131.08

186.96

0.5650 22.2261Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Sean K.

Green DragonPinewood

5/7/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Pinewood

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6409 1223.3511

6 2.6729 2220.6822

1 2.6729 1220.6833

5 2.6699 2220.9264

4 2.6438 1223.1095

3 2.6608 2221.68116

3 2.6648 2221.35137

2 2.6709 1220.84158

6 2.6849 1219.69169

1 2.7179 2217.021710

5 2.7239 2216.542011

4 2.7028 1218.232312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6772

2.6409

2.7239

1.50

1

2

220.34

216.54

223.35

0.0262 2.1458Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Tanner S.

BlackPinewood

5/7/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Pinewood

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.9949 3196.9521

6 3.0428 3193.8532

1 3.0879 3191.0243

5 2.9459 3200.2274

4 2.9459 2200.22105

3 2.9038 2203.13126

2 2.8979 3203.54147

6 2.9149 2202.35158

1 2.9378 4200.78169

5 3.0188 2195.391910

4 2.9478 2200.102211

3 2.9498 3199.962412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9657

2.8979

3.0879

2.67

2

4

198.96

191.02

203.54

0.0585 3.8681Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Ben S.

Lightning McQueenPinewood

5/7/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Pinewood

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 3.9809 4148.1711

2 3.3918 4173.9032

6 3.5408 4166.5843

1 3.5218 5167.4854

5 3.7059 4159.1685

4 4.0229 5146.62116

4 3.9968 4147.58157

3 3.3959 5173.69178

2 3.5028 5168.39199

6 2.9648 3198.952010

1 3.2119 4183.642111

5 3.3198 5177.672412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.5463

2.9648

4.0229

4.33

3

5

167.65

146.62

198.95

0.3296 15.6950Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Brynna B.

WickedPinewood

5/7/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Pinewood

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 3.7108 6158.9521

2 2.7819 2212.0342

6 2.9778 2198.0853

1 2.8968 4203.6264

5 2.8409 2207.6395

4 2.8649 1205.89126

1 2.9528 3199.76137

5 2.8619 3206.10168

4 2.8749 1205.17199

3 2.8898 2204.112110

2 2.7808 2212.112311

6 2.9839 4197.682412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9514

2.7808

3.7108

2.67

1

6

200.93

158.95

212.11

0.2480 14.0199Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Brielle B.

Orange CrushPinewood

5/7/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Pinewood

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6919 2219.1211

3 2.6739 2220.5932

2 2.7079 1217.8253

6 2.7379 3215.4464

1 2.6959 2218.7975

5 2.7278 1216.23106

3 2.7048 2218.07147

2 2.7079 2217.82168

6 2.7428 3215.05179

1 2.7449 1214.891810

5 2.7488 1214.582111

4 2.6979 2218.632412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7152

2.6739

2.7488

1.83

1

3

217.25

214.58

220.59

0.0245 1.9565Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Eric C.

PythonPinewood

5/7/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Pinewood

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5928 1227.4921

3 2.6109 1225.9242

2 2.6199 1225.1463

6 2.6399 1223.4374

1 2.6258 1224.6385

5 2.5859 1228.10116

6 2.5798 1228.64137

1 2.5798 1228.64148

5 2.5959 1227.22179

4 2.5859 1228.102010

3 2.5958 1227.232211

2 2.5799 1228.632412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5994

2.5798

2.6399

1.00

1

1

226.93

223.43

228.64

0.0202 1.7510Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Quinn K.

Plain JanePinewood

5/7/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Pinewood

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 3.6528 5161.4831

3 3.6538 6161.4352

2 3.5918 5164.2273

6 3.6339 3162.3284

1 3.7369 5157.8495

5 3.0269 3194.87126

2 3.2198 4183.19137

6 3.0689 4192.20148

1 4.5 5131.08159

5 4.5 5131.081810

4 4.5 6131.082111

3 3.3598 5175.562312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.7037

3.0269

4.5000

4.67

3

6

162.20

131.08

194.87

0.5342 22.3931Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Pierce C.

The SnakePinewood

5/7/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Pinewood

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 4.5 5131.0811

4 4.5 5131.0842

3 3.4059 5173.1863

2 3.2249 2182.9084

6 3.2888 4179.3595

1 3.2739 3180.17106

5 3.2959 5178.96137

4 3.2609 6180.88168

3 3.3449 3176.34189

2 3.2818 5179.732010

6 3.3219 5177.562111

1 3.3398 4176.612212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.5032

3.2249

4.5000

4.33

2

6

170.65

131.08

182.90

0.4679 18.6503Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Kit B.

Rainbow DashPinewood

5/7/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Pinewood

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 3.0538 4193.1521

4 3.1509 3187.2052

3 3.1418 4187.7473

2 3.2759 3180.0694

6 3.2789 4179.89105

1 3.2309 4182.56116

4 3.1809 6185.43147

3 3.0999 5190.28168

2 3.1218 2188.94189

6 3.0888 3190.961910

1 3.1619 4186.552011

5 3.1468 3187.442312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1610

3.0538

3.2789

3.75

2

6

186.68

179.89

193.15

0.0707 4.1418Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Jill L.

Sams BeamerPinewood

5/7/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Pinewood

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 4.5 6131.0831

4 4.5 6131.0862

3 4.5 5131.0883

2 3.8088 6154.86104

6 3.0499 3193.40115

1 3.0979 4190.40126

5 3.1109 5189.61147

4 3.0949 4190.59178

3 3.1159 4189.30199

2 3.1089 3189.732110

6 3.1279 3188.572211

1 3.1878 4185.032312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.5169

3.0499

4.5000

4.42

3

6

172.06

131.08

193.40

0.6258 26.6753Std Dev: 


